Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area
Categorisation

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation
Establishment
Establishment

Establishment
Closed Landfill Sites

Establishment

Establishment
Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Establishment

Establishment

Expense Type

Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Repairs and Maintenance
Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Travel and Transport
Equipment and Services

Employee - Recruitment, Training and

Fees

Month:

Payment Date
10/12/2014
22/12/2014

05/01/2015
05/01/2015

05/01/2015

05/01/2015
07/01/2015
07/01/2015

08/01/2015

Dec-14

Transaction

Number Amount Type

2-59291541

2-70961304

2-61101590
2-30188055

2-74395924

2-75237721
2-95928099
2-00002154

2-57625562

£57 REVENUE

£10 REVENUE

£206 REVENUE
£291 REVENUE

£179 REVENUE

£35 REVENUE
£65 REVENUE
£99 REVENUE

£194 REVENUE

Supplier Name
Tripp Laptop Bags x3
Three top up credit

Authority Mobiles Monthly Bill
Waurth UK Ltd Facilities Equipment

Authority Mobiles Monthly Bill

ICO Data Protection
Thetrainline Business Meeting
Acenet Construct & Design

The Travelodge



