Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204) Month:

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area			Transaction		
Categorisation Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type Information and Communications	Payment Date	Number Amo	unt Type	Supplier Name
Waste Disposal Establishment	Technology Information and Communications	10/12/2014	2-59291541	£57 REVENUE	Tripp Laptop Bags x3
Waste Disposal Establishment	Technology Information and Communications	22/12/2014	2-70961304	£10 REVENUE	Three top up credit
Waste Disposal Establishment	Technology	05/01/2015	2-61101590	£206 REVENUE	Authority Mobiles Monthly Bill
Waste Disposal Closed Landfill Sites	Repairs and Maintenance Information and Communications	05/01/2015	2-30188055	£291 REVENUE	Wurth UK Ltd Facilities Equipment
Waste Disposal Establishment	Technology Information and Communications	05/01/2015	2-74395924	£179 REVENUE	Authority Mobiles Monthly Bill
Waste Disposal Establishment	Technology	05/01/2015	2-75237721	£35 REVENUE	ICO Data Protection
Waste Disposal Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Travel and Transport	07/01/2015	2-95928099	£65 REVENUE	Thetrainline Business Meeting
Waste Disposal Establishment	Equipment and Services Employee - Recruitment, Training and		2-00002154	£99 REVENUE	Acenet Construct & Design
Waste Disposal Establishment	Fees	08/01/2015	2-57625562	£194 REVENUE	The Travelodge

Dec-14